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Donor Donor Address Date Amount

Agility Cable Inc. New York, NY 08/30/2024 12,000.00

United Structural Works, Inc. Congers, NY 08/30/2024 10,000.00

Lab Plumbing & Heating Co., Inc New York, NY 08/30/2024 10,000.00

Newport Painting and Decorating New York, NY 08/30/2024 10,000.00

Olympic Plumbing & Heating Services, Inc. Syosset, NY 08/30/2024 10,000.00

Robert B. Samuels, Inc. New York, NY 08/30/2024 2,000.00

David Shuldlner, Inc. Brooklyn, NY 08/30/2024 2,000.00

New York, NY 08/30/2024 2,000.00

Hicksville, NY 08/30/2024 2,000.00

Vibration Products Englewood Cliffs, NY 08/30/2024 2,000.00

Best-Way Trucking Services, Inc. Fairfield, NJ 08/30/2024 2,000.00

Centron Enterprises LLC Kenilworth, NJ 08/30/2024 2,000.00

Chelsea Lighting, Inc Queens, NY 08/30/2024 2,000.00

JRD Electric New York, NY 08/30/2024 2,000.00

The MGF Group Yonkers, NY 08/30/2024 2,000.00

Miller Blaker Bronx, NY 08/30/2024 2,000.00

Polo Electric Yonkers, NY 08/30/2024 2,000.00

Mistral Architectural Metal & Glass Inc. Woodside, NY 08/30/2024 1,000.00

Magnitude Construction Corp. Brooklyn, NY 08/30/2024 750.00

Admcre Air Conditioning Corp. Yonkers, NY 09/04/2024 10,000.00

ASM Mechanical Systems Ridgewood, NY 09/04/2024 10,000.00

Jantile Specialties LLC Armonk, NY 09/04/2024 10,000.00

Zonca Terrazzo and Mosaic LLC Armonk, NY 09/04/2024 10,000.00

AES Lighting Group Whppany, NJ 09/04/2024 2,000.00

The Casa Group, Inc. New York, NY 09/04/2024 2,000.00

DCI Metro, Inc. East Rutherford, NJ 09/04/2024 2,000.00

FG McCabe & Associates New York, NY 09/04/2024 2,000.00

Jantile Specialties LLC Armonk, NY 09/04/2024 2,000.00

Seamless Wall Finishing Inc. Astoria, NY 09/04/2024 2,000.00

United States Fire Insurance Company Morristown, NJ 09/04/2024 2,000.00

W5 Group LLC 09/04/2024 2,000.00

09/04/2024 500.00

New York, NY 9/10/2024 2,000.00

Interstate Drywall Corporation Little Falls, NJ 09/11/2024 10,000.00

Rivco Construction, LLC Bronx, NY 09/11/2024 10,000.00

C & H Agency Inc. Totowa, NJ 09/11/2024 5,000.00

C & H Agency Inc. Totowa, NJ 09/11/2024 5,000.00

Sound Refrigeration & Air Conditioning, I Garden City Park, NY 09/11/2024 5,000.00

Striano Electric Garden City Park, NY 09/11/2024 5,000.00

4,000.00Park Avenue Building & Roofing Supplies L Brooklyn, NY 09/11/2024

2,000.00Guilford, CT 09/11/2024Fisher, Arthur

2,000.0009/11/2024James E. Fitzgerald Inc. New York. NY

2,000.00JMC Floor Covering Inc. Maspeth, NY 09/11/2024
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Gotham Ready Mix LLC 

John Fitzpatrick

Englewood, NJ

Brooklyn, NY

Tangent Construction Inc.

Tower Fire Protection, Inc.
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New York, NY 09/11/2024 2,000.00

Nanuet, NY 09/11/2024 2,000.00

09/11/2024 500.00

9/13/2024 10,000.00

New York, NY 09/17/2024 20,000.00

New York, NY 09/17/2024 10,000.00

Structure Tone Boston, MA 09/17/2024 10,000.00

New York, NY 09/17/2024 2,500.00

Port Chester, NY 09/17/2024 2,000.00

New York, NY 09/17/2024 2,000.00

09/17/2024 2,000.00

09/17/2024 2,000.00

Brooklyn, NY 09/17/2024 2,000.00

09/17/2024 2,000.00

09/17/2024 2,000.00

Platform New York, NY 09/17/2024 2,000.00

Plainview, NY 09/17/2024 2,000.00

New York, NY 09/17/2024 2,000.00

10,000.00Hoboken, NJHarbour Technical Services, Inc. 09/23/2024

Garden City Park, NY 10,000.00Tritech Communications, Inc. 09/23/2024

Team Electric Inc. New York, NY 09/23/2024 10,000.00

09/23/2024 10,000.00Reval Solutions Inc. Yonkers, NY

Preferred Mechanical, Inc. Bronx, NY 09/23/2024 5,000.00

09/23/2024 5,000.00Bronx, NY

10,000.0010/04/2024Port Washington, NY

10,000.00New York, NY 10/04/2024

Astoria, NY 10/04/2024 2,500.00ECDNY Inc.

New York, NY 10/04/2024 2,000.00

2,000.00New York, NY 10/04/2024

New York, NY 10/04/2024 2,000.00H&L Ironworks Corp.

New York, NY 2,000.00ICON Interiors, Inc. 10/04/2024

Stack, David Floral Park, NY 10/04/2024 2,000.00

10/04/2024 2,000.00JJ Matthews Inc. Mount Vernon, NY

2,000.00New York, NY 10/04/2024

2,000.0010/04/2024

2,000.0010/04/2024

10/04/2024 300.00

10/17/2024 2,000.00

2,000.00Port Washington, NY 10/17/2024
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Premier Lathing Inc.

Toprock Interiors Inc.

Keogh Law Group

Stan Deutsch Associates, Inc.

Manhattan Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

Paul G. O'Brien

Whippany, NJ

College Point, NY

Long Island City, NY 

New Rochelle, NY

Ramsey, NJ

Edison, NJ

Preferred Sprinkler & Mechanical Corp.

Pyramid Floor Covering, Inc.

Shoreline Builders LLC

Newmat Northeast Corp.

Mike Sands

Cooper Plastering Corp.

Premier Floors, Inc.

Chicago, IL

White Plains, NY

AAA Keylock Co., Inc.

Allan Brite-Way Electrical Contractors

Empire Architectural Metal Corp 

Kamco Supply Corp.

L&W Supply Corporation

Metro Interior Distributors Corp

American Spray-On Corp.

Folor, Inc.

Eurotech Construction Corp. 

Orchard Construction

Westchester Landscape Depot Corp.

D'Antonio, John J.

West Babylon, NY

Flushing, NY

Balarinl Restaurant Corp.

Lawrence B. Wohl


